VYCOR VIEWSITE™ BRAIN ACCESS SYSTEM
THE VIEWSITE™ BRAIN ACCESS SYSTEM
A RETRACTION REVOLUTION!
The ViewSite™ Brain Access System has been used in surgeries with excellent clinical results.
Here’s what some of the neurosurgeons that used the ViewSite™ system had to say:
“Transparent tubular retractors provide unique means of deep visualization and even force distribution
at the retracted brain tissue. Although the VYCOR tubular retractors are originally designed for
removal of deep sub cortical tumors, we have used them to access and evacuate intracerebral hematomas

be available in 2009.
Optically Clear Plastic Helps to visualize surrounding tissue.
Compatible With
Neuronavigational Systems
The ViewSite™ works as a pointer and working channel
with many brands of navigational equipment.
Compatible With Most
Surgical Arms
Enables steady access to avoid accidental displacement
or movement during surgery. Allows for use of most
existing equipment.
Unique Introducer Shape Allows for a seamless entry to the targeted site and
minimizes local pressure.  Allows for dissection through the
opening. Minimizes brain disruption and tissue trauma.
VIEWSITE™ FEATURES & BENEFITS
TC120803	 12mm	 8mm	 3cm
TC120805	 12mm	 8mm	 5cm
TC120807	 12mm	 8mm	 7cm
TC171103	 17mm	 11mm	 3cm
TC171105	 17mm	 11mm	 5cm
TC171107	 17mm	 11mm	 7cm
Part # Width Height Length
TC211503	 21mm	 15mm	 3cm
TC211505	 21mm	 15mm	 5cm
TC211507	 21mm	 15mm	 7cm
TC282003	 28mm	 20mm	 3cm
TC282005	 28mm	 20mm	 5cm
TC282007	 28mm	 20mm	 7cm
Part # Width Height Length
TC MODEL WORKING CHANNEL  D IMENS IONS
VIEWSITE™ BRAIN ACCESS SYSTEM
VYCOR VIEWSITE™